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S.No
.

Humaisa Rasheed
Abdullah Azhar
Anza Khalid
Nimra Waseem

Areej Jameel

  Name of the Applicant 

Muhammad Rasheed
Azhar Iqbal Randhawa
Khalid Mehmood
Waseem Zafar

Muhammad Jameel

  Father's Name

811
714
691
687

667

F.Sc. H.Q
811
714
691
687

667

Total

Faisalabad

Gujranwala

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Other

 District

Father/Mother Overseas Pakistani Card, F.Sc Orginal
Result Card And Character Certificate Missing

  Remarks (Documents Needed)Marks Obt.

1161
5899
2958
155

2645

App.#

25-12-96
04-03-98
11-09-94
15-09-96

30-12-96

Date of 
Birth

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

 Resident

FSc (Pre Medical)

FSc (Pre Medical)

FSc (Pre Medical)

FSc (Pre Medical)

FSc (Pre Medical)

Certificate


